Certificate of Achievement

The Asian Wound Care Association (AWCA) and The Malaysian Society of Wound Care Professionals (MSWCP)

hereby award

## **DR.BHARATHI SUPRAMANIAM**

## (820218-08-5398)

## The Certificate in Clinical Wound Care (CCWC)

for successfully completing all the modules and passing the examination Session 2022

1.14

Prof Dr. Sadanori Akita President Asian Wound Care Association (AWCA)

Prof. Dr. Harikrishna K. R. Nair SIS, KMN President Malaysian Society Of Wound Care Professionals (MSWCP)



